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SINDH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, HYDERABAD

REVISED INTERVIEW PROGRAMME FOR THE POST OF MEDICAL OFFICER (BPS-17)

IN HEALTH DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF SINDH.
Dated: 27.08.2025

NO.PSC/EXAM(S.S)/2025/1361

NO. OF ADV NO & RESULT OF WRITTEN
DATE DAY VIME §UBJECT CANDIDATES PART PRESS RELEASE NO,
COMMITTEE @ HYDERABAD
Medical Officer (BPS-17)
R+U=T)
28/08/2025 Thursday 10:00 AM 1.0p:Merit (Male)---(432+-288=720) 30
2.Diff.Abled Quota--(24-++16=40)
3.Minority Quota----(24+16=40)
COMMITTEE @ KARACHI
5 5 Friday 15
01/09/2025 Monday 30
02/09/2025 Tuesday --DO-- --DO-- 30
03/09/2025__|_Wednesday 30
—04/09/2025 1 Thursday 30
COMMITTEE @ KARACHI (i) Adv No. 04/2025
1510012025 Monday 30
16/09/2025 Tuesday 30 .
081008 T Wedracisy —-DO-- --DO-- 20 (i) PSC/EXI?M.(S.S)ZOZS/IZZJ.
18/09/2025 Thursday 30 Dated: 10.06.2025
Friday 15
COMMITTEE @ HYDERABAD
025 Monday 30
23/09/2025 Tuesday DO-- --DO-- 30
24/09/2025 Wednesday 30
5 | Thursday 30
‘ COMMITTEE @ KARACHI
| 5 _Friday i5
29/09/2025 Monday 30
30/09/2025 Tuesday --DO-- --DO-- 30
01/10/2025 Wednesday 30
02/10/2025 | Thursday / 30
03/10/2025 Friday IOV 15
1012
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SINDH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, HYDERABAD

REVISED INTERVIEW PROGRAMME FOR THE POST OF MEDICAL OFFICER (BPS-17)

IN HEALTH DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF SINDH.
Dated: 27.08.2025

NO.PSC/EXAM(S.S)/2025/1361

NO.OF | ADV NO & RESULT OF WRITTEN
RTE DK TME SUBJECT CANDIDATES | PART PRESS RELEASE NO.
COMMITTEE @ HYDERABAD
Medical Officer (BPS-17) (i) Adv No. 04/2025

_ (R+U=T)

06/10/2025 | Monday | 10:00AM | o) Merit (Male)---(432+288=720) e (i) PSC/EXAM:(S.S)2025/1221
2.Diff.Abled Quota—(24-+16=40) Dated: 10.06.2025
Minori —(24+16=40

07/10/2025 | _ Tuesday =D0= 3.Minority Quota-—(24+16=40) 23
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